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TRANSFUSION

P.E. Pressure Monitoring Line
Spiral
SMD 715

• Used for high pressure monitoring, and connection between syringe 
   infusion pump and patient
• Made from Kink resistant PE Tubing
• Provided with universal male luer lock and female luer lock at either end 
   to ensure securely fit all standard equipment
• Internal Diameter 1.0 mm, Outer Diameter 2.0 mm

Packing
• Sterile, Individually packed in peelable pouch & blister pack.
• Box of 50; Master Carton of 500

Gross: 13.5kg 790 x 480 x 280mm

Pressure Monitoring Line
SMD 706

• Used for high pressure monitoring, and connection between syringe 
   infusion pump and patient
• Made from non-toxic medical grade PVC
• Can withstand a pressure of 580 PSI
• Provided with universal male luer lock and female luer lock at either end to 
   ensure securely fit all standard equipment
• Optional lengths available Packing

• Sterile, Individually packed in peelable pouch & blister pack.
• Box of 50; Master Carton of 500

Gross: 14.5kg 790 x 480 x 280mm

SIZES

Length

Prime Volume

110cm

0.9ml

200cm

1.80ml

150cm

1.40ml
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P.E. Pressure Monitoring Line Spiral 
P.E. Línea Espiral De Monitoreo De Presión
P.E. Linha de Monitorização da Pressão
P.E. Surveillance de la pression de ligne

Pressure Monitoring Line
Línea De Monitoreo De La Presión
Linha de Monitorização da Pressão
Surveillance de la pression de ligne


